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89th Annual Meeting

Each year, the California Fresh Fruit Association’s Annual 
Meeting brings together grower, shipper, and supporting 
members to celebrate the continued success of the fresh 
fruit industry. 
The Annual Meeting provides an opportunity to network 
face-to-face with Association members to gain a deeper 
understanding of the needs of California’s fresh fruit 
industry. Sponsorship provides your company with 
greater visibility to CFFA’s leadership, board of directors 
and key industry stakeholders. These connections 
will allow your organization to establish meaningful 
relationships that will last long after the conclusion 
of the event. 

Sponsorship Opportunities 

BENEFITS 

All sponsors will recieve the core benefits outlined 
below:

• Logo Recognition in all Pre-and-Post Event Publications
• Verbal and Logo Recognition During the Event

• Recognition in the Annual Meeting Program
• Logo Recognition on the Annual Meeting Registration

Website and Social Media Promotions

**Additionally, Gold Sponsors will receive one complimentary event 
registration and priority recognition in the Annual Meeting 

Program. 



89th Annual Meeting

Sponsorship Levels 
Presenting Sapphire SponsorPresenting Sapphire Sponsor

Gold Sponsorships - $5,000Gold Sponsorships - $5,000
Annual Membership Meeting & Breakfast - (1 Available) 
Bocce Ball Tournament - (1 Available) 
Chairwoman’s Welcome Reception - (2 Available) 
Hospitality Suite - (1 Available) 
Industry Workshops - (2 Available) 
Lanyard Sponsor - (1 Available) 
Name Badge Sponsor - (1 Available) 
Mila Caratan Golf Tournament Ball Sponsor 
	 - (1 Available) 
Mila Caratan Golf Tournament - (2 Available) 

Silver Sponsorships - $2,500 - $3,000Silver Sponsorships - $2,500 - $3,000
Annual Membership Meeting Flowers - (1 Available) 
   - $3,000
Buffet Breakfast - (1 Available) 
Hospitality Suite Refreshments - (3 Available) 
Ladies Gifts - (3 Available)
Monday Afternoon Activities - (3 Available) 

Bronze Sponsorships - $1,000Bronze Sponsorships - $1,000
Award Plaques - (4 Available) 
Golf Awards & Tee Prizes - (3 Available) 
Industry Workshop Refreshments - (3 Available)
Ladies Gift Wrapping & Packaging - (2 Available)



Monday, March 10, 2025Monday, March 10, 2025
5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

For over 40 years, Suppliers Committee has hosted an 
appreciation event to celebrate the partnership between the 

CFFA’s Associate members with Grower, Packer, and Shipper 
members. The Suppliers Committee hopes that you will join 
them in contributing to the success of this great event. 

For More Information about CFFA Annual Meeting Sponsorship & Suppliers Party 
Opportunities, Please Contact: 

Director of Member Services and Communications, Courtney Razor at 
crazor@cafreshfruit.com or (559) 226-6330. 

Donations to the California Fresh Fruit Association or the Suppliers Committee are not tax 
deductible as charitable donations for federal income tax purposes. However, they may be deductible 

as ordinary and necessary business expenses. 

**THIS YEAR, THE EVENT WILL BE HELD AS A COCKTAIL RECEPTION, WITH 
LIGHT APPETIZERS AND BEVERAGES. THIS WILL PROVIDE THE OPPORTUNITY 

FOR  MEMBERS TO GATHER FOR DINNER FOLLOWING THE EVENT. 

$800 - Gold Level Contributor$800 - Gold Level Contributor
$700 - Silver Level Contributor$700 - Silver Level Contributor
$600 - Bronze Level Contributor$600 - Bronze Level Contributor  
$5,000 - Bar Sponsor (2 Available)$5,000 - Bar Sponsor (2 Available)  

Suppliers Cocktail 
Reception 

mailto:crazor%40cafreshfruit.com?subject=CFFA%20Annual%20Meeting%20Sponsorship%20


FruitPAC 
Sponsorships 

All contributions will go towards All contributions will go towards 
supporting CFFA’s political action committee, supporting CFFA’s political action committee, 
FruitPAC. Association staff uses these funds to FruitPAC. Association staff uses these funds to 

engage with policy makers on behalf of the engage with policy makers on behalf of the 
membership. membership. 

$3,000 - Gold (1 Available) $3,000 - Gold (1 Available) 
$1,500 - Silver (2 Available) $1,500 - Silver (2 Available) 
$500 - Bronze (5 Available) $500 - Bronze (5 Available) 

89th Annual Meeting
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CONTRIBUTOR PAYMENT 
INFORMATION 

Please Send the Completed Sponsorship Form To:
California Fresh Fruit Association, 7647 North Fresno Street, Suite 

103, Fresno, CA 93720 or 
email to cffa@cafreshfruit.com. 

For More Information, Please Contact: Courtney Razor at (559) 226-6330 or cffa@cafreshfruit.com 

Suppliers Reception Contribution $:

Annual Meeting Sponsorship $:

FruitPAC Sponsorship $:

Total Amount $:

Credit Card Payment Information Credit Card Payment Information 
CFFA accepts American Express, Discover, Mastercard 

and Visa. 
(All credit card payments will be processed via PayPal.) 

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Signage Name: 

Credit Card Number:

Corporate Credit Card

Expiration Date:

Billing Information:
Address:

Check Enclosed - #

Send An Invoice

(please complete information below)
Credit Card

Personal Credit Card

Phone Number:

State:City:

Name on Card:

Email Address:

Zip Code:

CVV Code:
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